
VS GE VD JU NE JB FR

Fribourg Organisation
29.01.22 SFTS

match romand 10m



Team Cat. Elite (GENERAL)

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. VAUD 278 290 280 277 278 282 1'685 38x

GRISONI Cédric El 95 96 94 95 94 95 569 16x

HIPPIAS Gérald Sen 94 97 94 95 93 93 566 11x

WITSCHI Michaël Sen 89 97 92 87 91 94 550 11x

2. FRIBOURG - 2 277 284 278 283 275 272 1'669 35x

EMMENEGGER Gregory El 93 99 96 96 96 94 574 15x

BASTIAN Jean-Luc Sen 93 92 92 98 92 95 562 15x

BEAUD Laurent El 91 93 90 89 87 83 533 05x

3. NEUCHATEL - 1 277 285 271 272 275 280 1'660 31x

LUCCHINA Antonio Sen 93 96 92 94 93 95 563 14x

LEUENBERGER Michael El 93 97 89 88 89 97 553 07x

HUTZLI Johnny Sen 91 92 90 90 93 88 544 10x

4. FRIBOURG - 1 278 275 284 275 278 1'659 30x

STRITT Laurent El 93 94 97 94 94 89 561 14x

GRANGIER Samuel El 93 90 94 91 93 93 554 10x

CARILLO Marc El 92 91 93 90 91 87 544 06x

5. GENEVE - 1 278 273 271 278 278 278 1'656 30x

DEMIERRE Stève Sen 93 92 98 97 94 96 570 16x

VALENTINI Patrick Vet 92 91 86 94 91 92 546 09x

AVENEL Stéphane Sen 93 90 87 87 93 90 540 05x

6. VALAIS 269 277 268 256 273 275 1'618 20x

BALET Marie-Claude Sen 89 94 94 91 93 95 556 08x

BALET Bertrand Sen 92 94 88 86 93 96 549 10x

LATTION Roméo El 88 89 86 79 87 84 513 02x

7. NEUCHATEL - 2 268 267 275 266 268 272 1'616 20x

BLASER Sacha El 90 93 95 87 89 94 548 11x

BEYELER Daniel Sen 93 89 92 91 89 91 545 06x

QUALITE Lionel Sen 85 85 88 88 90 87 523 03x

Match Romand P10m
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Team Cat. Elite (GENERAL)

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

8. JURA - 2 260 266 259 261 260 272 1'578 13x

TSCHUDI Philippe El 89 92 87 87 89 89 533 03x

CHARMILLOT Pierre-André Sen 87 87 86 90 85 92 527 06x

SALVADOR Flavien Sen 84 87 86 84 86 91 518 04x

9. JURA - 1 255 258 249 270 264 261 1'557 09x

WIDMER Gérard Sen 84 92 82 95 88 92 533 03x

CHOULAT Cyril El 87 83 85 87 94 85 521 05x

BEUCHAT Arnoul Vet 84 83 82 88 82 84 503 01x

10. GENEVE - 2 255 261 256 255 254 258 1'539 14x

MASMEJAN Philippe Vet 82 90 87 87 88 85 519 07x

GENDRE Eric Sen 87 88 85 85 82 91 518 05x

SOMERS Christian Vet 86 83 84 83 84 82 502 02x

11. JURA-BERNOIS 231 246 239 243 253 249 1'461 10x

ADLER Christophe El 86 81 90 83 86 89 515 06x

SCHINDLER Yann El 83 87 86 83 83 86 508 03x

MATHEZ Henri Vet 62 78 63 77 84 74 438 01x



Individuel Cat. Elite (GENERAL)

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. EMMENEGGER Gregory El FR 93 99 96 96 96 94 574 15x

2. DEMIERRE Stève Sen GE 93 92 98 97 94 96 570 16x

3. GRISONI Cédric El VD 95 96 94 95 94 95 569 16x

4. HIPPIAS Gérald Sen VD 94 97 94 95 93 93 566 11x

5. LUCCHINA Antonio Sen NE 93 96 92 94 93 95 563 14x

6. BASTIAN Jean-Luc Sen FR 93 92 92 98 92 95 562 15x

7. STRITT Laurent El FR 93 94 97 94 94 89 561 14x

8. BALET Marie-Claude Sen VS 89 94 94 91 93 95 556 08x

9. GRANGIER Samuel El FR 93 90 94 91 93 93 554 10x

10. LEUENBERGER Michael El NE 93 97 89 88 89 97 553 07x

11. WITSCHI Michaël Sen VD 89 97 92 87 91 94 550 11x

12. BALET Bertrand Sen VS 92 94 88 86 93 96 549 10x

13. BLASER Sacha El NE 90 93 95 87 89 94 548 11x

14. VALENTINI Patrick Vet GE 92 91 86 94 91 92 546 09x

15. BEYELER Daniel Sen NE 93 89 92 91 89 91 545 06x

16. HUTZLI Johnny Sen NE 91 92 90 90 93 88 544 10x

17. CARILLO Marc El FR 92 91 93 90 91 87 544 06x

18. AVENEL Stéphane Sen GE 93 90 87 87 93 90 540 05x

19. BEAUD Laurent El FR 91 93 90 89 87 83 533 05x

20. WIDMER Gérard Sen JU 84 92 82 95 88 92 533 03x

21. TSCHUDI Philippe El JU 89 92 87 87 89 89 533 03x

22. CHARMILLOT Pierre-André Sen JU 87 87 86 90 85 92 527 06x

23. QUALITE Lionel Sen NE 85 85 88 88 90 87 523 03x

24. CHOULAT Cyril El JU 87 83 85 87 94 85 521 05x

25. MASMEJAN Philippe Vet GE 82 90 87 87 88 85 519 07x

26. GENDRE Eric Sen GE 87 88 85 85 82 91 518 05x

27. SALVADOR Flavien Sen JU 84 87 86 84 86 91 518 04x

28. ADLER Christophe El JB 86 81 90 83 86 89 515 06x

29. LATTION Roméo El VS 88 89 86 79 87 84 513 02x

30. SCHINDLER Yann El JB 83 87 86 83 83 86 508 03x

31. BEUCHAT Arnoul Vet JU 84 83 82 88 82 84 503 01x

32. SOMERS Christian Vet GE 86 83 84 83 84 82 502 02x

33. MATHEZ Henri Vet JB 62 78 63 77 84 74 438 01x

Match Romand P10m
FRIBOURG /  29.01.22



Team Cat. Juniors

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. VAUD 270 267 267 276 279 274 1'633 25x

BASHENKO Maksym U21 94 92 88 92 95 92 553 11x

MADER Alexandre U21 86 89 88 89 95 93 540 09x

MACCUARD Nathan U21 90 86 91 95 89 89 540 05x

2. FRIBOURG - 2 273 267 258 269 272 267 1'606 21x

CORSI Isabelle U21 90 91 86 90 92 88 537 09x

CONUS Aubane U21 91 87 86 93 89 91 537 07x

NGUYEN Minh-Tâm U17 92 89 86 86 91 88 532 05x

3. FRIBOURG - 1 264 270 266 262 272 254 1'588 19x

AMBROSINI Alice U17 95 93 88 89 96 89 550 09x

AMBROSINI Lauriane U19 83 89 90 87 93 86 528 07x

BISE Nadia U17 86 88 88 86 83 79 510 03x

4. NEUCHATEL 250 249 243 248 241 1'484 15x

SCHAER Amélie U15 85 90 87 83 81 82 508 07x

VOUMARD Tibaud U17 85 83 79 79 80 84 490 03x

MACCABIANI Alexandre U17 80 76 77 86 80 87 486 05x

5. JURA-BERNOIS 249 241 232 221 230 226 1'399 07x

MATHEZ Cédric U19 87 83 86 78 83 81 498 04x

MOTTET Théo U19 86 83 70 69 80 74 462 03x

VILLARD Benoît U17 76 75 76 74 67 71 439

Match Romand P10m
Suisse-Romande  /  Hiver 21-22



Individuel Cat. Juniors

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. BASHENKO Maksym U21 VD 94 92 88 92 95 92 553 11x

2. AMBROSINI Alice U17 FR 95 93 88 89 96 89 550 09x

3. THURRE Samuel U17 VS 91 92 94 90 90 89 546 08x

4. MADER Alexandre U21 VD 86 89 88 89 95 93 540 09x

5. MACCUARD Nathan U21 VD 90 86 91 95 89 89 540 05x

6. CORSI Isabelle U21 FR 90 91 86 90 92 88 537 09x

7. CONUS Aubane U21 FR 91 87 86 93 89 91 537 07x

8. NGUYEN Minh-Tâm U17 FR 92 89 86 86 91 88 532 05x

9. FERRARI Fiona U19 VS 78 87 93 89 91 93 531 10x

10. AMBROSINI Lauriane U19 FR 83 89 90 87 93 86 528 07x

11. BISE Nadia U17 FR 86 88 88 86 83 79 510 03x

12. SCHAER Amélie U15 NE 85 90 87 83 81 82 508 07x

13. SUNIER Mathieu U15 NE 85 84 82 78 83 86 498 04x

14. MATHEZ Cédric U19 JB 87 83 86 78 83 81 498 04x

15. VOUMARD Tibaud U17 NE 85 83 79 79 80 84 490 03x

16. MACCABIANI Alexandre U17 NE 80 76 77 86 80 87 486 05x

17. MOTTET Théo U19 JB 86 83 70 69 80 74 462 03x

18. VILLARD Benoît U17 JB 76 75 76 74 67 71 439

19. MARTIN Raphaël U15 NE 38 24 45 39 43 37 226 02x

Match Romand P10m
Suisse-Romande  /  Hiver 21-22


